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Records on Closure of FPI 

 

4259. SHRI RAM TAHAL CHOUDHARY: 

Will the Minister of FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIES be pleased to state: 

 

(a) whether the Government maintains the records of food processing industries which are on 

the verge of closure and if so, the details thereof; and 

 

(b)  if not, the reasons therefor? 

 

ANSWER 

 

THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIES  

(SADHVI NIRANJAN JYOTI) 

 

(a) :    Ministry of Food Processing Industries does not maintain such records. 

 

(b)  :  Does not arise. 

 

******* 


